Inhaltsverzeichnis

NoViolet Bulawayo / Friederike Hofert, Martina Kollrofs
Snapshots / Schnappschiisse

George Makana Clark / Julia Renner
A is for Ancestors / A steht fiir Ahnen

Okwiri Oduor / Sophia Ring
My Father's Head / Der Kopf meines Vaters

Namwali Serpell / Larissa Jolitz, Sarah Zimmermann (Lek.)

The Sack / Der Sack

Olufemi Terry / Marion Matheis
Stickfighting Days / Die Stockkédmpfer

Helon Habila / Christina Rees, Lara Wiederhold
Love Poems / Liebesgedichte

Chinelo Okparanta / Charlotte Linss, Freyja Melsted,
Yvonne Kappel (Lek.)
America / Amerika

Nachwort
Biographische Angaben
Quellennachweise

8/9

42/43

104/105

130/131

156/157

198/199

262/263

317
325
331





